Extra Over Foundation Design

Std strip foundations ne 1m deep (600wide)

Excavate foundations and cartaway

Concrete to foundations
Substructure blockwork

Beam and block floor

Screed

150ins, 75 conc

Indexed

£21.86
£31.53
£29.75
£55.00
£30.00

£168.14
£183.70

Std strip foundations ne 1.5m deep (600 wide)

Excavate foundations and cartaway

Concrete to foundations
Substructure blockwork
Beam and block floor

Screed

Extra Over FWD Pump

FWD Works
Pumping Station
Telemetry
Pumped RM 50m
RM Connection

Gravity Main

Prelims @18%
OHP @8%
Adoption Charges
Closures

Total

150ins, 75 conc

Indexed

E/O Cost
GF m2
Total

£32.79
£31.53
£61.06
£55.00
£30.00

£210.38
£229.85

£46.15
1,121m2
£51,734

£41,100
£1,700
£6,200
£3,400
£3,300

£55,700

£10,026
£5,258
£6,000
£4,000

£80,984

m2
m2
m2
m2

m2

m2

m2
m2
m2
m2

m2

m2

£23.88
£34.45
£32.50
£60.09
£32.78

£183.70

£35.83
£34.45
£66.71
£60.09
£32.78

£229.85



