Extra Over Foundation Design

Std strip foundations ne 1m deep (600wide)

Excavate foundations and cartaway		£21.86	m2	£23.88	
Concrete to foundations		£31.53	m2	£34.45	
Substructure blockwork		£29.75	m2	£32.50	
Beam and block floor		£55.00	m2	£60.09	
Screed	150ins, 75 conc	£30.00	m2	£32.78	
	Indexed	£168.14 £183.70	m2	£183.70	
Std strip foundations ne 1.5m deep (600 wide)					

		£210.38	m2	£229.85
Screed	150ins, 75 conc	£30.00	m2	£32.78
Beam and block floor		£55.00	m2	£60.09
Substructure blockwork		£61.06	m2	£66.71
Concrete to foundations		£31.53	m2	£34.45
Excavate foundations and ca	artaway	£32.79	m2	£35.83

Indexed £229.85 E/O Cost £46.15 GF m2 1,121m2 £51,734 Total

Extra Over FWD Pump

FWD Works	
Pumping Station	£41,100
Telemetry	£1,700
Pumped RM 50m	£6,200
RM Connection	£3,400
Gravity Main	£3,300
	£55,700
Prelims @18%	£10,026
OHP @8%	£5,258
Adoption Charges	£6,000
Closures	£4,000
0.000.00	21,000
Total	£80,984